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Superior reading performance.

The BS8060 Piranha is offered in 2 versions, 
containing a 1D or a 1D+2D engines. These engines 
are capable of reading virtually any barcode from 
paper or screen. The 2D device has been equipped 
with a laser aimer with a red cross to make barcode 
reading easier and faster.

Easy Bluetooth pairing.

Via Bluetooth 4.0 Class 1 wireless technology, 
the BS8060 can be paired with any Android, iOS 

 
Bluetooth.

Can be used anywhere, anytime.

 
your pocket and light enough to carry around all 
day, providing you with the convenience of always 

Convenient communication. 

Use the interface that suits your application best. 
 

choose your preferred communication method 
with options like HID keyboard and Virtual COM.

Hassle-free battery capacity.

The high capacity Li-ion battery in the scanner 
provides up to 11 hours of continuous use per 
charge, allowing you to work hassle-free all day.

BS8060  
Piranha  

pocket bluetooth 
barcode scanner

Charging and communication cradle available (optional).



D-A-C-H
+49 (6) 182 82916-16
info@newland-id.de

Newland EMEA HQ 
+31 (0) 345 87 00 33 
info@newland-id.com 
newland-id.com

France
+39 (0) 345 8804096
france@newland-id.com

Benelux
+31 (0) 345 87 00 33
benelux@newland-id.com

Ibérica
+34 (0) 93 303 74 66
info@newland-id.es

Italy
+39 (0) 342 0562227
italy@newland-id.com

Nordic & Baltic
+46 (0) 70 88 47 767
nordic@newland-id.com

South Africa
Gauteng: +27 (0) 11 553 8010
Cape Town: +27 (0) 21 9140819
info@newland-id.co.za

Middle East
+39 (0) 345 8804096
middleeast@newland-id.com

United Kingdom
+44 (0) 1442 212020
sales@newland-id.co.uk

Turkey
+90 (0) 544 538 40 49
turkey@newland-id.com

Iran
+90 (0) 544 538 40 49
iran@newland-id.com

newland-id.com

Russia

russia@newland-id.com

BS8060 Piranha 
pocket bluetooth barcode scanner

KS 1689 Co.,Ltd. 
19/34 Soi Pridi Banomyong 5, Sukhumvit 71 Road, Phra Khanong Nua, Watthana, Bangkok 10110, Thailand. 

Tel: 02-711-0771 <> Fax: 02-751-2512 <> Email: info@ks-barcode.com




